
Music Calendar - Lent 2023
Monday 16 January ABRSM INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC EXAM DEADLINE

Wednesday 25 January 1.10 -
4.00pm

CHAMBER MUSIC WORKSHOPS - A102, A103, A104, MP12, ATF

Thursday 26 January 6.00pm SOLO CONCERT PLATFORM No. 3 - Charles Maude Room

Wednesday 1 February All day PRO CORDA CHAMBER COMPETITION - Abingdon School Qualifiers, A103, A104

Thursday 2 February All day MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS - A104

Wednesday 8 February 4 - 8pm ROCK CONCERT AUDITIONS - Ingham Room

Tuesday 21 February 5.30pm CHORAL EVENSONG - Chapel Choir, Abingdon School Chapel

Monday 27 February 5-7pm GRADE 5 THEORY EXAM - A214

Tuesday 28 February 6.00pm ANNUAL CHAMBER MUSIC EVENING - All instruments, Amey Theatre, admission free

Friday 3 March All day PRO CORDA CHAMBER COMPETITION - Semi-finals, Abingdon, A103, A104, MP11,
MP12,

Tuesday 7 March 6.00pm SOLO SINGERS’ PLATFORM - Charles Maude Room, admission free

Wednesday 8 March 7.00pm ROCK CONCERT - Amey Theatre

Thursday 9 March 7.00pm SPRING CONCERT - Orchestras, Bands, Amey Theatre, Tickets: Adults £6, Students £4,
Family tickets £16

Sunday 12 March All day PRO CORDA CHAMBER COMPETITION FINALS CONCERT (TBC)

Monday 13 March MOCK A LEVEL RECITALS - A103 or A101

Tuesday 14 March 6.00pm SOLO CONCERT PLATFORM No. 4 - Charles Maude Room

Friday 17 March 6.00pm INTERMEDIATE INSTRUMENTAL SOLO COMPETITION - Charles Maude Room,
Adjudicator: TBC

Monday 20 March W/b ASSOCIATED BOARD - Requested Week of examinations, A101

Monday 20 March ETD 2.45
ETR 7.30pm

CHORAL EVENSONG - Coventry Cathedral, Chapel Choir

Tuesday 21 March All day A LEVEL RECITAL RECORDINGS - A103

Wednesday 22 March GCSE RECORDINGS

Wednesday 22 March 7.30pm TVYO CONCERT - Radley College

Thursday 23 March 6.00pm SCHOOL CHOIRS EVENING - in the Chapel, Abingdon Academicals, Joint Chamber,
Chapel and Gospel Choirs

Friday 24 March 11.30am COMMEMORATION SERVICE - St Helen’s Church, Chapel Choir

LUNCHTIME INFORMAL CONCERTS every Friday at 1.10pm: January 13, 20, 27, February 3, 10, 24, March 3, 10, 17
12.12.22




